
Halbfinale Kreispokal
 07.12.2018

BSV Britz III ges - ges Hohenfinow I
Stammfuß Sebastian 146 266 266  : 173 173 58 Bastian Ingo

Schulz Gundolf 100 203 469  : 400 227 127 Freitag Volker
Pape Frank Rudolf 139 214 683  : 579 179 88 Lehmann Danny

Miseler Horst 66 143 826  : 768 189 106 Kroll Andy
GP 826 768 GP

BSV Britz V         ges  - ges SSC III
Schmidt Walter 108 190 190  : 116 116 66 Vietzke Torsten
Mercier Hans J. 118 201 391  : 237 121 62 Taubner Günter

Heine Danny 70 167 558  : 391 154 81 Paul Uwe
Wohlfahrt Karl 123 194 742  : 559 168 69 Adler Thomas

GP 742 559 GP

Nordend II         ges  - ges Melchow
Leipert K. Heinz 97 196 196  : 191 191 104 Bengs Wolfgang

Barleben Andreas 92 205 401  : 331 140 72 Lindt Matthias
Beyer Steffen 127 227 628  : 527 196 122 Lindt Wolfgang

Germann Daniel 124 226 854  : 722 195 83 Schneider Mike
GP 854 722 GP

Hohenfinow II         ges  - ges Sophienstädt III
Freitag Susanne 89 204 204  : 153 153 71 Biermann Steffen

Falk Holger 99 173 377  : 399 246 119 Apitz Dennis
Peitsch Jens 102 209 568  : 619 220 108 Mainhardt Mario

Thieme Thomas 88 145 731  : 810 191 102 Nürnberg Andre
GP 731 810 GP

Gratuliere alle 4 Gewinner !
Finale 18.01.2019 !
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